The success case

FOLGORY.
COM

Exchange Top Adjusted Rank in
Coinmarketcap

Exchange Top “Liquidity” in
Coinmarketcap

Regulated and Licensed in EU
folgory.com

Over 105 coins listed
Merchant Gateway Terminal,
Investiment, Mining Cloud and
more

Version 23 March 2020

@ folgory

Exchange licensed and regulated
Official European Union license
FVR000672/579


http://folgory.com
http://folgory.com

Exchange Liquidity

e Orders with liquidity

e Wallet Interface innovative
e Over 1,5b$% volume

e Innovative trading console
e Vip Support with video call
e Over 400k users

e Unique visitor per day 26k
e Page visited per day 105k

e Over 100 coins listed

e All algo are accepted
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https://folgory.com/
Fees

@Folgory1

Currency
Bitcoin
4 Ethereum

:) Bitcoin

@ CoinMarketCap

Pair

BTC/USDT

ETH/BTC
BTC/USD

Rankings Tools Resources

Ad closed by Google

$1,533,658,778 usD

232,089 BTC

About Folgory

Blog

Search

Launched in May 2019, Folgory (affiliated with Hashfort) is a regulated centralized exchange based in Estonia. It

supports EUR fiat pairs.

Volume (24h) Price Volume (%)
$316,284,876 $6,614.86 20.62%
$295,716,022 $145.98 19.28%
$290,293,458 $6,662.56 18.93%
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Pair: All ~ Category: All

Liquidity
$357,619
$729,869
$1,038,685

Category
Spot
Spot

Spot
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XeniosCoin e, 80169288 (16.65%)

0.00002455 BTC (-1.84%) @
SPONSORED

«¢ Share * Watch

il

Lt m © Market Cap Volume (24h) Circulating Supply Total Supply

& Website

« Announcement $12,402,083 USD $103,736 USD 75,966,149 XNC 100,210,864 XNC
1,865 BTC 15.60079929 BTC

Q Explorer

B Chat
Max Supply

</> Source Code

i Technical Documentation 110,000,000 XNC

Take flight volume and N
rank with Folgory
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XeniosCoin Market Pairs (Adjusted) Pair: Al Category: Al FeeType: Al  USD ~
# Source Pair Volume (24h) Price Volume (%) Liquidity Category Fee Type Updated
1 @ Folgory XNC/BTC $87,523 $0.167183 84.37% $14,812 Spot Percentage Recently
2 @ Folgory XNC/USDT $7,141 $0.140260 6.88% $2 Spot Percentage Recently
3 O Altilly XNC/BTC $4,505 $0.166252 4.34% - Spot Percentage Recently
A4 WA ARAV XNC/USDT $3.400 $0.135346 3.28% $2.626 Spot Percentage Recently
XeniosCoin Charts Linear Scale  Log Type to enter a caption.
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ORDER LIQUIDITY
EVERY AVAILABLE

T
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OrderBook

6681.98733500 BTC %

6683.58653500
6683.57654000
6683.51657000
6683.32666500
6681.58753500
6681.57754000
6681.55755000

0.00000400
0.22583700
0.50299300
0.03657500
0.00185600
0.09428000
0.04714000

0.05625000
0.21683500
0.29120700
0.00299000
0.50000000
0.39999400
3.21205600

0.02676538
1511.32929586
3366.13198286

244.76810889

12.42099139
631.02592809
315.51343568

375.95174259
1449.23331905
1946.28680980

19.98314673
3340.79376750
2672.59092653

21461.53701782




Services ERC20 Token Blockchain

Basic:

:I:;:n‘;\ris::;a(l; month) 0.5 BTC 1 BTC

Listing time 2 days
Social Announcement

Standard :

List 2 crypto Pair
2 MM Account (3 month) 1 BTB 2 BTG
List time 2 days
Social Announcement
Liquidity

Pro:

List 4 crypto Pair

4 MM Account (6 month)

List 1 days

Social/Push notifications email’s users
Liquidity

(]
Vip :
List all Pairs Fiat included
*** Check services included in next page

CcMC Partnership announcement




VIP PACKAGE

¢ AII pairs IiSting Fiat pairs inCIUded afo‘gory Home IEO Earn Market Mining cloud Listacoin News &+ BUSINESS

¢ Re-Tweet announcement by CMC

Buy and sell cryptocurrency

e 4MM account for 12 Months

easiest way to buy and sell cryptocurrencies and

5 . . s manage your wallets
e We provide liquidity and volume, for

boost your volume and traffic open accoun
¢ Included Banner in home page

e Sponsor link in trade console (400k
page visited per day)

Last 6 Listing Announcement

®@ ©® @ ¥
e Push notification to all desktop and

mobile Property of folgory

e Liquidity in orderbook guaranteed

e Email to 400k users
e Social Announcement

e Press release in Folgory News,
bitcoin.com

e 6 months 4MM account included



http://bitcoin.com
http://bitcoin.com

Your coin in crypto terminal

MERCHANT

e List your coin our GW system

e Accept crypto payment in terminal,
app, plugin, webceckout

e Over 4500 stores installed
e Visibility in all terminal pos and app

e Conversion coin to Eur fiat from
liquidity exchange orders buy

Cost listing 3 BTC

Implement 7 business days

VISA

BTC Bitcoin
$6730.49

ETH Etherium
{ $490.26
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hello@folgory.com

@ folgory

Exchange licensed and regulated

Official European Union license
FVR000672/579
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